BUSTAMANTE WHO DIED ON AUGUST 12, 
1999 IN IBAYO ESTACION, NAIC, CAVITE, LEFT A PARCEL 
OF LAND, COVERED BY TRANSFER CERTIFICATE OF TITLE 
NO. 057-2015010026, SITUATED IN THE BRGY. HALANG, 
MUNICIPALITY OF NAIC, PROVINCE OF CAVITE, CONTAIN-
ING AN AREA OF FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY 
(5,840) SQUARE METERS, EXTRA JUDICIALLY SETTLED 
AMONG LEGAL HEIRS, EXECUTED BEFORE NOTARY PUB-
LIC ATTY. FE B. AÑONUEVO, UNDER DOC. NO. 54 PAGE 
NO. 11 BOOK NO. 187, SERIES OF 2025, NOTARIZED DATE 
DECEMBER 12, 2025

BANTAYBALITA NEWS PUBLISHING SERVICES
DECEMBER 15, 22 & 29, 2025

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE ESTATE OF THE LATE VITO 
DIAZ AMON WHO DIED ON APRIL 18, 2004 AT BRGY. LALAAN 
1ST, SILANG, CAVITE, LEFT A PARCEL OF LAND DESCRIBED AS 
FOLLOWS: TAX DECLARATION NO. AA-18-003198, SITUATED 
IN BRGY. LALAAN 1ST, SILANG, CAVITE, CONTAINING AN AREA 
OF THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR (334) SQUARE METERS 
AND A RESIDENTIAL BLDG. SITUATED IN BRGY. LALAAN 1ST, 
SILANG, CAVITE, COVERED BY TAX DECLARATION NO. AA-18-
0031-01399 CONTAINING AN AREA F SIXTY-SIX (66) SQUARE 
METERS, EXTRA JUDICIALLY SETTLED AMONG LEGAL HEIRS, 
EXECUTED BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC ATTY.